Bib
1304
2460

1369
1380
2484

1327
1368
2459
1390
2452
2463
2480
2470
1310
1392
1382

2457
1355
1356

1347
2472

1333
1342
1329

2469

1795
1771
1363
1373
1792

1346
2466
1320
1388
1362

Females
Name

Avery Anderson
HELENE WALKER

Nicolette Metzger
Audrina Nesian
BROOKE BECA

Hayley Epps

Nicole Metzger
Grace Zinecker
Divya Phalak
Kimberly Porter
AMELIA JORGENSEN
KATE OWENS
CAMILE STANFIELD
Hannah Barth
Shreya Phalak
Malina Nesian

Julia Kirk
Sabrina Kirshey
Tabitha Kirshey

Ella Johnson
CATHERINE MCKEE

Erin Graft
Hannah Howell
Sara Fitzsimmons

MALERIE DAMES

Nicole Willingham
Silvia Rondero
Priya Madhi
Shweta Modi
Ashley Westgate

Alyssa Johnson
DIANE HERNANDEZ
Amy Clifton

Dawn Palomares
Jennifer Leuschen

Place Gen Gen Place Age

21
34

94
137
153

26
27
46
49
63
72
90
98
97
112
132

70
115
142

77
86

69
83
104

59

40
61
105
139
141

78
87
93
99
101
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1
4

18
47
66

21
26

17
24
41

13

14
42
63
65

22
27
32
37
38

9

Age Place

1st Overall

Chip
Time
0:24:08

60 1st Masters 0:26:06

[Ce]

14
13
13
11
12
13
11
12
13
10
13

18
15
15

20
20

27
27
28

31

35
39
36
38
36

44
44
43
44
44

1/3
2/3
3/3

1/11
2/11
3/11
4/11
5/11
6/11
7/11
9/11
8/11
10/11
11/11

1/3
2/3
3/3

1/2
2/2

1/3
2/3
3/3

1/1

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12

0:34:27
0:45:48
0:59:00

0:24:58
0:25:03
0:28:17
0:28:38
0:30:20
0:31:04
0:33:21
0:34:51
0:34:51
0:38:16
0:44:27

0:31:03
0:39:09
0:46:48

0:31:53
0:32:52

0:30:53
0:32:43
0:35:39

0:29:53

0:26:52
0:30:08
0:35:41
0:46:04
0:46:46

0:31:53
0:33:03
0:34:02
0:35:08
0:35:29

Pace

7:46/mile
8:24/mile

11:06/mile
14:46/mile
19:01/mile

8:02/mile
8:04/mile
9:07/mile
9:14/mile
9:46/mile
10:01/mile
10:45/mile
11:14/mile
11:14/mile
12:20/mile
14:20/mile

10:00/mile
12:37/mile
15:05/mile

10:16/mile
10:36/mile

9:57/mile
10:32/mile
11:29/mile

9:38/mile

8:39/mile
9:42/mile
11:30/mile
14:51/mile
15:05/mile

10:17/mile
10:39/mile
10:58/mile
11:19/mile
11:26/mile



1391
1361
1384
1322
1331
2477
1330

1336
1799
1372
1357
2453
1785
1344
1788
1351
2481

1350
1386
1302
1340
2454
1787
1308
1773
1399
1318

2473
1385
1337
1791
1348

1325
1376
1780
1789

2483

Priti Phalak

Nikki Laumann

Paula Nidler

Christy Crawshaw
Alphonse George
CHRISTIE GALLAHER
Catherine Fox-Simpson

Kim Hale
Kimberly Porter
Janis Miller
Yvonne Kirshey
niangi wang
Ericka Tapper
Stacey Jarmon
Susan Thackeray
Ruth Kennedy
MICHELE HAVER

Kathy Keller
Danielle Palmai
Michelle Adams
Karen Holderby
ginghua xie
Linda Thackeray
Brenda Barth
Melodee Scallan
Anne Ratliff
Nicole Burns

CECILIA MCKEE
Mary O'Meara
Nancy Hallmark
Tracy Waychoff
Irene Keeling

Cindy Dumas
Joan Mooney
Barbara Starkey

Sheriann VanZandt

CHRISTI BECA

120
124
125
129
138
143
145

37
44
52
81
92

106

113

117

118

131

41
55
74
85
96

114

116

119

126

148

88
103
135
140
147

64
89
102
122

152
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52
54
55
57
62
67
68

11
23
31
43
45
49
50
58

12
20
25
34
46
48
51
56
70

28
40
60
64
69

16
29
39
53

71

40
43
42
44
41
40
42

49
48
48
48
49
49
47
47
45
45

51
54
54
51
50
50
50
52
53
53

56
58
55
55
56

60
62
60
73

n/a

6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12

1/10
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10
10/10

1/10
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10
10/10

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

1/3
2/3
3/3
1/1

1/1

0:41:13
0:42:38
0:42:58
0:43:39
0:45:49
0:47:02
0:51:56

0:26:21
0:27:27
0:28:47
0:32:24
0:33:50
0:36:16
0:38:48
0:39:53
0:40:56
0:44:12

0:27:05
0:29:29
0:31:17
0:32:43
0:34:40
0:38:53
0:39:29
0:41:04
0:43:08
0:52:08

0:33:04
0:35:34
0:44:53
0:46:11
0:51:58

0:30:25
0:33:14
0:35:30
0:41:49

0:58:56

13:17/mile
13:45/mile
13:51/mile
14:04/mile
14:46/mile
15:10/mile
16:45/mile

8:29/mile

8:51/mile

9:17/mile

10:26/mile
10:54/mile
11:41/mile
12:30/mile
12:51/mile
13:12/mile
14:15/mile

8:43/mile

9:30/mile

10:05/mile
10:33/mile
11:10/mile
12:32/mile
12:43/mile
13:14/mile
13:54/mile
16:48/mile

10:39/mile
11:28/mile
14:28/mile
14:53/mile
16:45/mile

9:48/mile

10:43/mile
11:26/mile
13:29/mile

19:00/mile



Bib
2465
2456

1365
1366
1793

2476
1778
1398
1395
2475
1374
2474
1312
1301
2455
1370
1781
1321
1786
1315
1360

1379
1397
2451
2485
1364
1353

2471
2487
1777

1326
1343
1314
2467

1319
1797

W EIES
Name

JACOB WOLF
Roberto Pasello

Sivan Manikandan
Vivek Manikandan
Jason Westgate

ASHER LESLIE
Caleb Speed

Luke Price

Joshua Pittner
BURCH BARRETT
Reese Montcalm
TATE WALKER
Brendan Broussard
Jackson Adams
conan xie

Sheridan Metzger
Vishwas Subash
Jaxon Clifton

Sam Tapper
Hormuz Buhariwalla
Vaibhav Kumar

Brad Murray

Jake Price
Lawson Porter
DARIEN CORTEZ
Elijah Malabuyo
Brian Kirshey

CHRISTOPHER HERNANDEZ
JORDAN CORTEZ
Clayton Skinner

Drew Dumas
Sam Howell
wes bugg

MICAH BEEBE

Satish Chandra
Francis Zellner

Place Gen Gen Place Age

15 1st Overall

1
8

50
66
154

iSS

17
20
23
24
28
31
32
33
45
56
79
80
111

110
36
47
48

134

13
35

M
M

=L

LTI (LEKL

=L =TI L

=L

1
8

40
50
82

32
38
39

75

13
31

Age Place

Chip
Time
0:18:46

47 1st Masters 0:22:14

»

13
14
13
10
13
13
13
12
13
14
12
13
13
13
13
12

17
15
17
19
15
17

20
22
21

28
28
28
32

38
39

1/3
2/3
3/3

1/16
2/16
3/16
4/16
5/16
6/16
7/16
8/16
9/16
10/16
11/16
12/16
13/16
14 /16
15/16
16/ 16

1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6

1/3
2/3
3/3

1/3
2/3
3/3
1/1

1/8
2/8

0:28:42
0:30:45
1:01:11

0:18:51
0:20:09
0:22:26
0:23:17
0:23:59
0:24:40
0:24:48
0:25:04
0:25:29
0:25:50
0:25:57
0:27:57
0:29:37
0:32:10
0:32:10
0:38:00

0:20:06
0:20:21
0:20:59
0:22:50
0:24:58
0:36:39

0:22:02
0:22:51
0:37:30

0:26:19
0:28:23
0:28:27
0:44:48

0:22:53
0:26:14

Pace

6:03/mile
7:10/mile

9:15/mile
9:55/mile
19:43/mile

6:04/mile
6:29/mile
7:14/mile
7:30/mile
7:44/mile
7:57/mile
7:59/mile
8:04/mile
8:12/mile
8:19/mile
8:21/mile
9:00/mile
9:32/mile
10:22/mile
10:22/mile
12:15/mile

6:28/mile
6:33/mile
6:46/mile
7:21/mile
8:02/mile
11:49/mile

7:06/mile
7:22/mile
12:05/mile

8:29/mile
9:09/mile
9:10/mile
14:27/mile

7:22/mile
8:27/mile



2461 JEFF BRAND 42 M 35 36 3/8 0:27:07 8:44/mile
2458 Minu Puranik 71 M 53 38 4/8 0:31:03 10:00/mile
1772 Chip Roop 121 M 69 37 5/8 0:41:22 13:20/mile
1338 Travis Hendricks 123 M 70 39 6/8 0:41:52 13:30/mile
1306 Asheesh Bajaj 150 M 80 39 718 0:52:18 16:52/mile
1334 Amit Grover 151 M 81 38 8/8 0:52:31 16:56/mile
1307 Dan Barnes 10 M 10 43 1/9 0:22:32 7:16/mile
1345 Jerry Johannes 15 M 15 41 2/9 0:22:59 7:24/mile
1393 Vinod Phalak 383 M 33 43 3/9 0:26:29 8:32/mile
1798 Subash Subramanian 51 M 41 44 4/9 0:28:42 9:15/mile
1782 Mani Subramanian 67 M 51 40 5/9 0:30:46 9:55/mile
1359 Rajiv Kumar 755 M 55 44 6/9 0:31:28 10:08/mile
1784 Charles Sundar 9%5 M 62 43 719 0:34:29 11:07/mile
1367 Rishad Mehta 127 M 71 44 8/9 0:43:22 13:59/mile
1794 Paul Westgate 155 M 83 43 9/9 1:01:21 19:47/mile
1305 Leif Anderson 22 M 21 47 1/11 0:24:24 7:52/mile
1383 Niklas Nidler 30 M 27 47 2/11 0:25:20 8:10/mile
1387 Peter Palmai 58 M 42 46 3/11 0:28:48 9:17/mile
1394 Jano Pittner 60 M 47 46 4/11 0:30:06 9:42/mile
1354 Jim Kirshey 73 M 54 49 5/11 0:31:14 10:04/mile
2486 RICHARD CORTEZ 7% M 56 45 6/11 0:31:33 10:10/mile
2479 TOD OWENS 91 M 61 45 7/11 0:33:23 10:46/mile
1316 Kali Buhariwalla 100 M 63 49 8/11 0:35:11 11:20/mile
1779 Wes Speed 109 M 66 48 9/11 0:37:20 12:02/mile
2482 DANIEL HAVER 130 M 73 47 10/11 0:43:59 14:11/mile
1381 Louis Nesian 133 M 74 46 11/11 0:44:28 14:20/mile
1375 Ryan Montcalm 18 M 18 54 1/7 0:23:38 7:37/mile
1335 Jimmy Hale 19 M 19 52 217 0:23:39 7:37/mile
1796 Tim Wright 29 M 26 51 3/7 0:25:08 8:06/mile
2478 DAVID BRADLEY 39 M 34 51 a/7 0:26:41 8:36/mile
1352 Patrick Kevlin 62 M 48 54 5/7 0:30:14 9:44/mile
1790 Shelby Waychoff 128 M 72 54 6/7 0:43:24 13:59/mile
1309 Brian Barth 144 M 77 51 717 0:47:51 15:25/mile
1396 Ken Poynter 16 M 16 56 1/9 0:23:11 7:28/mile
1389 Herb Perez 43 M 36 56 2/9 0:27:25 8:50/mile
1332 Jeff Goodman 54 M 43 55 3/9 0:28:48 9:17/mile
2464 PATRICK DESJARDINS 57 M 45 57 4/9 0:29:45 9:35/mile
1371 Daniel Miller 58 M 46 56 5/9 0:29:49 9:36/mile
1400 Zackery Reynolds 65 M 49 59 6/9 0:30:36 9:52/mile
1339 Gary Holderby 84 M 60 55 719 0:32:43 10:33/mile



1349 Michael Keeling 146 M 78 56 8/9 0:51:58 16:45/mile

1317 Douglas Burns 149 M 79 59 9/9 0:52:09 16:49/mile
1303 Tom Alvey 14 M 14 62 1/2 0:22:56 7:23/mile
1377 John Mooney 136 M 76 62 2/2 0:45:28 14:39/mile
2462 MAXX POMM 82 M 59 67 1/1 0:32:31 10:29/mile
1313 Stephen Brown 68 M 52 70 1/2 0:30:47 9:55/mile
1328 Will Ferson 107 M 64 77 2/2 0:36:39 11:49/mile

By order of finish:

Place Gen Gen Place Age Age Place

15 1st Overall 0:18:46 6:03/mile

Name

2465 JACOB WOLF

=
<
=

2476 ASHER LESLIE 2 2 13 1/16 0:18:51 6:04/mile
1379 Brad Murray 3 3 17 1/6 0:20:06 6:28/mile
1778 Caleb Speed 4 4 14 2/16 0:20:09 6:29/mile
1397 Jake Price 5 5 15 2/6 0:20:21 6:33/mile
2451 Lawson Porter 6 6 17 3/6 0:20:59 6:46/mile
2471 CHRISTOPHER HERNANDEZ 7 7 20 1/3 0:22:02 7:06/mile
2456 Roberto Pasello 8 8 47 1st Masters 0:22:14 7:10/mile
1398 Luke Price 9 9 13 3/16 0:22:26 7:14/mile
1307 Dan Barnes 10 10 43 1/9 0:22:32 7:16/mile
2485 DARIEN CORTEZ 11 11 19 4/6 0:22:50 7:21/mile
2487 JORDAN CORTEZ 12 12 22 2/3 0:22:51 7:22/mile
1319 Satish Chandra 13 13 38 1/8 0:22:53 7:22/mile
1303 Tom Alvey 14 14 62 1/2 0:22:56 7:23/mile
1345 Jerry Johannes 15 15 41 2/9 0:22:59 7:24/mile
1396 Ken Poynter 16 16 56 1/9 0:23:11 7:28/mile
1395 Joshua Pittner 10 4/16 0:23:17 7:30/mile
1375 Ryan Montcalm 18 18 54 1/7 0:23:38 7:37/mile
1335 Jimmy Hale 19 19 52 217 0:23:39 7:37/mile

2475 BURCH BARRETT
1304 Avery Anderson
1305 Leif Anderson
1374 Reese Montcalm
2474 TATE WALKER
1364 Elijah Malabuyo
1327 Hayley Epps

1368 Nicole Metzger
1312 Brendan Broussard
1796 Tim Wright

1383 Niklas Nidler

1301 Jackson Adams
2455 conan xie

N
o
N
o

13 5/16 0:23:59 7:44/mile
1st Overall 0:24:08 7:46/mile
47 1/11 0:24:24 7:52/mile
13 6/16 0:24:40 7:57/mile
13 7/16 0:24:48 7:59/mile
15 5/6 0:24:58 8:02/mile
14 1/11 0:24:58 8:02/mile
13 2/11 0:25:03 8:04/mile
12 8/16 0:25:04 8:04/mile
51 3/7 0:25:08 8:06/mile
47 2/11 0:25:20 8:10/mile
13 9/16 0:25:29 8:12/mile
14 10/16 0:25:50 8:19/mile
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1370
2460
1797
1326
1336
1393
2478
1795
1350
2461
1389
1799
1781
2459
1343
1314
1390
1365
1798
1372
1387
1332
1386
1321
2464
1371
2469
1394
1771
1352
2452
1325
1400
1366
1782
1313
1333
2457
2458
2463
1354
1302
1359
2486

Sheridan Metzger
HELENE WALKER
Francis Zellner
Drew Dumas

Kim Hale

Vinod Phalak
DAVID BRADLEY
Nicole Willingham
Kathy Keller

JEFF BRAND
Herb Perez
Kimberly Porter
Vishwas Subash
Grace Zinecker
Sam Howell

wes bugg

Divya Phalak
Sivan Manikandan
Subash Subramanian
Janis Miller

Peter Palmai

Jeff Goodman
Danielle Palmai
Jaxon Clifton
PATRICK DESJARDINS
Daniel Miller
MALERIE DAMES
Jano Pittner

Silvia Rondero
Patrick Kevlin
Kimberly Porter
Cindy Dumas
Zackery Reynolds
Vivek Manikandan
Mani Subramanian
Stephen Brown
Erin Graft

Julia Kirk

Minu Puranik
AMELIA JORGENSEN
Jim Kirshey
Michelle Adams
Rajiv Kumar
RICHARD CORTEZ

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

TN nnnsnsnsnnmnIn7L

30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37

38
39
10
40
41
11
42
43
12
44
45
46
13
47
14
48
15
16
49
50
51
52
17
18
53
19
54
20
55
56

12
60
39
28
49
43
51
35
51
36
56
48
13
13
28
28
11

44
48
46
55
54
13
57
56
31
46
39
54
12
60
59

40
70
27
18
38
13
49
54
44
45

11/16
1st Masters
2/8
1/3
1/10
3/9
417
1/5
1/10
3/8
2/9
2/10
12/16
3/11
2/3
3/3
4/11
1/3
4/9
3/10
3/11
3/9
2/10
13/16
4/9
5/9
1/1
4/11
2/5
5/7
5/11
1/3
6/9
2/3
5/9
1/2
1/3
1/3
4/8
6/11
5/11
3/10
6/9
6/11

0:25:57
0:26:06
0:26:14
0:26:19
0:26:21
0:26:29
0:26:41
0:26:52
0:27:05
0:27:.07
0:27:25
0:27:27
0:27:57
0:28:17
0:28:23
0:28:27
0:28:38
0:28:42
0:28:42
0:28:47
0:28:48
0:28:48
0:29:29
0:29:37
0:29:45
0:29:49
0:29:53
0:30:06
0:30:08
0:30:14
0:30:20
0:30:25
0:30:36
0:30:45
0:30:46
0:30:47
0:30:53
0:31.03
0:31:03
0:31:04
0:31:14
0:31:17
0:31:28
0:31:33

8:21/mile
8:24/mile
8:27/mile
8:29/mile
8:29/mile
8:32/mile
8:36/mile
8:39/mile
8:43/mile
8:44/mile
8:50/mile
8:51/mile
9:00/mile
9:07/mile
9:09/mile
9:10/mile
9:14/mile
9:15/mile
9:15/mile
9:17/mile
9:17/mile
9:17/mile
9:30/mile
9:32/mile
9:35/mile
9:36/mile
9:38/mile
9:42/mile
9:42/mile
9:44/mile
9:46/mile
9:48/mile
9:52/mile
9:55/mile
9:55/mile
9:55/mile
9:57/mile
10:00/mile
10:00/mile
10:01/mile
10:04/mile
10:05/mile
10:08/mile
10:10/mile



1347
1346
1786
1315
1357
2462
1342
1339
1340
2472
2466
2473
1376
2480
2479
2453
1320
1369
1784
2454
1310
2470
1388
1316
1362
1780
1385
1329
1363
1785
1328
1353
1779
1777
1360
1392
1344
1787
1355
1308
1788
1351
1773
1391

Ella Johnson
Alyssa Johnson
Sam Tapper
Hormuz Buhariwalla
Yvonne Kirshey
MAXX POMM
Hannah Howell
Gary Holderby
Karen Holderby
CATHERINE MCKEE
DIANE HERNANDEZ
CECILIA MCKEE
Joan Mooney
KATE OWENS
TOD OWENS
niangi wang

Amy Clifton
Nicolette Metzger
Charles Sundar
ginghua xie
Hannah Barth
CAMILE STANFIELD
Dawn Palomares
Kali Buhariwalla
Jennifer Leuschen
Barbara Starkey
Mary O'Meara
Sara Fitzsimmons
Priya Madhi
Ericka Tapper

Will Ferson

Brian Kirshey
Wes Speed
Clayton Skinner
Vaibhav Kumar
Shreya Phalak
Stacey Jarmon
Linda Thackeray
Sabrina Kirshey
Brenda Barth
Susan Thackeray
Ruth Kennedy
Melodee Scallan
Priti Phalak

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

21
22
57
58
23
59
24
60
25
26
27
28
29
30
61
31
32
33
62
34
35
36
37
63
38
39
40
41
42
43
64
65
66
67
68
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

20
44
13
13
48
67
27
55
51
20
44
56
62
11
45
49
43

43
50
13
12
44
49
44
60
58
28
36
49
77
17
48
21
12
10
47
50
15
50
47
45
52
40

1/2
1/12
14 /16
15/16
4/10
1/1
2/3
7/9
4/10
2/2
2/12
1/5
2/3
7/11
7/11
5/10
3/12
1/3
7/9
5/10
8/11
9/11
4/12
8/11
5/12
3/3
2/5
3/3
3/5
6/10
2/2
6/6
9/11
3/3
16/ 16
10/11
7/10
6/10
2/3
7/10
8/10
9/10
8/10
6/12

0:31:53
0:31:53
0:32:10
0:32:10
0:32:24
0:32:31
0:32:43
0:32:43
0:32:43
0:32:52
0:33:03
0:33:04
0:33:14
0:33:21
0:33:23
0:33:50
0:34:02
0:34:27
0:34:29
0:34:40
0:34:51
0:34:51
0:35:08
0:35:11
0:35:29
0:35:30
0:35:34
0:35:39
0:35:41
0:36:16
0:36:39
0:36:39
0:37:20
0:37:30
0:38:00
0:38:16
0:38:48
0:38:53
0:39:09
0:39:29
0:39:53
0:40:56
0:41:04
0:41:13

10:16/mile
10:17/mile
10:22/mile
10:22/mile
10:26/mile
10:29/mile
10:32/mile
10:33/mile
10:33/mile
10:36/mile
10:39/mile
10:39/mile
10:43/mile
10:45/mile
10:46/mile
10:54/mile
10:58/mile
11:06/mile
11:07/mile
11:10/mile
11:14/mile
11:14/mile
11:19/mile
11:20/mile
11:26/mile
11:26/mile
11:28/mile
11:29/mile
11:30/mile
11:41/mile
11:49/mile
11:49/mile
12:02/mile
12:05/mile
12:15/mile
12:20/mile
12:30/mile
12:32/mile
12:37/mile
12:43/mile
12:51/mile
13:12/mile
13:14/mile
13:17/mile



1772
1789
1338
1361
1384
1399
1367
1790
1322
2482
2481
1382
1381
2467
1337
1377
1380
1331
1373
1791
1792
1356
2477
1309
1330
1349
1348
1318
1317
1306
1334
2483
2484
1793
1794

Chip Roop
Sheriann VanZandt
Travis Hendricks
Nikki Laumann
Paula Nidler

Anne Ratliff
Rishad Mehta
Shelby Waychoff
Christy Crawshaw
DANIEL HAVER
MICHELE HAVER
Malina Nesian
Louis Nesian
MICAH BEEBE
Nancy Hallmark
John Mooney
Audrina Nesian
Alphonse George
Shweta Modi
Tracy Waychoff
Ashley Westgate
Tabitha Kirshey
CHRISTIE GALLAHER
Brian Barth
Catherine Fox-Simpson
Michael Keeling
Irene Keeling
Nicole Burns
Douglas Burns
Asheesh Bajaj
Amit Grover
CHRISTI BECA
BROOKE BECA
Jason Westgate
Paul Westgate

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

69
53
70
54
55
56
71
72
57
73
58
59
74
75
60
76
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
77
68
78
69
70
79
80
81
71
72
82
83

37
73
39
43
42
53
44
54
44
47
45
13
46
32
55
62

41
38
55
36
15
40
51
42
56
56
53
59
39
38

©

43

5/8
1/1
6/8
7/12
8/12
9/10
8/9
6/7
9/12
10/11
10/10
11/11
11/11
1/1
3/5
2/2
2/3
10/12
4/5
4/5
5/5
3/3
11/12
717
12/12
8/9
5/5
10/10
9/9
7/8
8/8
1/1
3/3
3/3
9/9

0:41:22
0:41:49
0:41:52
0:42:38
0:42:58
0:43:08
0:43:22
0:43:24
0:43:39
0:43:59
0:44:12
0:44:27
0:44:28
0:44:48
0:44:53
0:45:28
0:45:48
0:45:49
0:46:04
0:46:11
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:47:02
0:47:51
0:51:56
0:51:58
0:51:58
0:52:08
0:52:09
0:52:18
0:52:31
0:58:56
0:59:00
1:.01:11
1:01:21

13:20/mile
13:29/mile
13:30/mile
13:45/mile
13:51/mile
13:54/mile
13:59/mile
13:59/mile
14:04/mile
14:11/mile
14:15/mile
14:20/mile
14:20/mile
14:27/mile
14:28/mile
14:39/mile
14:46/mile
14:46/mile
14:51/mile
14:53/mile
15:05/mile
15:05/mile
15:10/mile
15:25/mile
16:45/mile
16:45/mile
16:45/mile
16:48/mile
16:49/mile
16:52/mile
16:56/mile
19:00/mile
19:01/mile
19:43/mile
19:47/mile



	Complete

